TMTBV  Series 5100
Diverter/3-Way Ball Valve
D I S T R I B U T E D  V A L V E S
™TBV
TBV offers the Series 5100
Diverter/3-Way Ball Valve to
accomplish what would otherwise
require two or more two-way valves.

™TBV
SERIES 5100 BALL VALVE
HOW TO ORDER
D I S T R I B U T E D  V A L V E S
Please contact Cameron’s Valves & Measurement group for current Terms and Conditions and Trademark information.
SERVICE RELATED OPTIONS
Steam Service    - Saturated steam can be handled within the
following limits:
Diverter Model Only 250 psi/406°F with Ultrafil seats
450 psi/459°F with Thermafil seats
Super heated steam up to 489°F can be handled at
lower pressures.
Vacuum Service - Standard TBV valves rated up to 20 microns of absolute
Diverter Model Only pressure, specially prepared valves rated to .01 microns.
Oxygen, chlorine cleaning and other special service cleaning are available.
Actuation and actuator prepping available-consult factory.
Leakage rates - Soft seats are bubble-tight exceeding
Class VI requirements of ASME B16.104 Standard.
SPECIAL SERVICES
• Chlorine • Hydrofluoric Acid
• Steam • Oxygen Service
• Vacuum Service • High Pressure
• High Temperature • Thermal Fluids
• Hydraulics
Extended pressures and temperatures may be
achieved by altering designs for specific
applications.
Consult factory with service conditions.
D I S T R I B U T E D  V A L V E S
Printed in Canada  Revised  09/07-NP-1M  CT-TBV-5100
For the most current contact and location information go to: www.c-a-m.com
VALVES & MEASUREMENT
3250 Briarpark Drive, Suite 300
Houston, Texas 77042
USA Toll Free 800 323 9160